
1 GABIMOT

2 FEDIOO[ GAMBIT H4  24 24

3 NOOHPPU FOnGOIDE 4E  74 98

4 ESALIRS HOUP 3L  23 121

5 PEEWLEX REPLISSA O1  149 270

6 NDARITT EXEMPLE 6E  41 311

7 AEVGEOW RUINA N2  26 337

8 ADAGNOV EWE 5C  36 373

9 RSOMVUV AGENDA C3  20 393

10 VTERIRV SUMO L6  27 420

11 NAUNRTU VRAIE 8A  27 447

12 FIANIRT PUNU I6  18 465

13 NSEETTY RIFAIN M9  23 488

14 LCNEETT YETS 15L 79 567

15 TASBAL[ CELENT K9  21 588

16 CHEELOR RABLATeS B8  80 668

17 IQAMORU TROCHLEE 13B 80 748

18 MAOIRTU QUI J2  26 774

19 VTEDMIZ RAOUT 14D 24 798

20 JMEKNSV BITEZ 10B 36 834

21 JNEMDV KETS H12 69 903

JE A14 41 944

Coup
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